f 1 Page 101 of 205
Date ;300TI20ZS
University of Calcutta
Staternent of Re-Examination
B A/B Sc. (Honours/GeneralMajor) SEMESTER - V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)
421-BAGNAN COLLEGE
Sl Roll Number Registration Reforonce Mo. Subject/Papar Marks Rasull Remarks
Humbers Befare After Bafore  After
1 212421110022  421-1211-0083-21  AH/M21/102528 _ENGA—GI_Z‘I_; B _nr 3 m'_ SNC_. SMC
ENGA-DSE-B1 10 10
2 2924941140021  421-1211-0053:22  AHMZ1NDSETT HISA-DSE-B1 3z 3z 5C 56
3 222421-11-0048  421-1211-0111-22  AHM21/105543 HISA-DSE-BY 18 18 SNC  SNC
4 227421110060 421-1211-0142-22  AHM21/104505 ENGA-DSE-B1 16 16 SNC  SNC
§ 209421110195 421-1211-0347-22°  AHM21/102424 BNGA-DSE-A1 18 15 SNC SNC
6 222421110210 421-1211-0363-22  AH421/103882 BNGA-DSE-AT 14 18 SHC SNC
7 222421-11-0224 421-1211-0382-22  AHM21/104408 PLSA-DSE-AT 13 13 SNGC  SNC
§  222421-11-0242 421-1211-0405.22  AH/421/103848 BNGA-DSE-AY 16 18 SNC  SNC
o 222401-11-0250 421-1211-0418-22 AHM21101842 EMGA-DSE-BY 1 i & SNC BNC
10 222421-11-0268 421-1211-0442-22  AH/M21/103732 ENGA-DSE-B1 11 11 SNC  SNC
11 222421-11-0298 421-1212-0137-22  AH/421/101226 HISA-CC12 18 20 SNC SO
12 230421110369 421-1215:0276-22 AH/MA421)103874 BNGA-DSE-A1 8 22 SNC SC
13 222421-11-0370° 421-1215-0308-22  AH/A21/103397 ENGA-CC12 16 16 SNC  SNC
14 222421-11-0372 421-12150319-22  AH/M421/104138 PLSA-CC12 13 13 SNC  SNC
15 220421-11-0377 421-1215-0443-22  AH421/104452 ENGA-CC12 16 16 SNC  SNC
16 202471-21-0030 421-1111-0324-20  AH/M21/104808 ENGA-DSE-B1 15 15 SNC SNC
17 222421210042  421-1112-0057-22  AHM21/104904 ENGA-CC12 15 15 SNC  SNC
18 222421-21-0045  421-1112-0181-22  AHI421/104517 ENGACCTT 14 14 SNC  SNG
EMGA-CC12 13 13
19 222421-21-0051 421-1112-0206-22  AH/4Z1/1056TY BNGA-DSE-B1 45| ok SMC  SMC
o0 ZITEAZI21-0062  421-1114-0445-22  AHMZ1/105776 ENGA-CC1Z 15 15 SNC SNC
ENGA-DSE-B1 13 13
29  795474-21.0064 421-1115-0081-22  AHM2IA 05327 BNGA-CC1Y 18 18 SHNC SHC
33 222421-12.0071  421-1291-0832-22 AGH21/103197 ENGE-LCCIZ 20 22 SNC  SNC
73 222421120119 421-1211-08B8-22  AGM21105074 BNGG-DSE-A2 1 14 SNC SNC
ENGC-LCEY2 14 15
o4 222471-12.0334 421:1211-1346-22  AGMZ1M062535 PHIG-SEC-A1 19 19 SNC  SNC
25 227421-12-0366 421-1211-1413-22  AGM21/102762 PHIG-SEC-A1 18 24 SNE  SC
26 222421-12-0416 421-1211-1512-22  AG/421/102784 PHIG-SEC-A1 18 18 SNC  SNC
ENGC-LCC12 o7 o7
2T pzz4zi-12-0424 421-1211-18B1.22  AGI421/104218 ENGC-LCC1Z 16 16 SNGC  SMC

woapN = Samestar Not Glgarsd | 'SC' = Semester Cleared 'INC’ = Incomplete



471-BAGNAN COLLEGE

8l

28
29
34
3
a2
33
34

35

37
38
34
40

41
42

43

45

45

47

49

51
52

Raoll Number

2227121-12.0-1&5
222421-12-0444
222421-12-0448
222421-12-0488
222421-12-0470
222421-120471
222421-12-0486

202421-12-0480
222421-12-0528
222411-12-0533
252421-12-0535
22421-12-0543

93942112-0550

222421-12-0556
222421-12-0557

222421120558

222421-12-0618
222421-12-0704

222421-22-0033

222421-22-0071

227421-22-0109

227471-22-0115

292421-22-0137

2p2421-22-0152

297421220154
5372421720164

B.AB.Su {Hurnnuﬂ_i(i@niralrll'lajnﬂ SEMESTER

Registraticn
Humbers

421-121:.15;9&22
421-1211-1654-22
471-1211-1666-22
421-1211-1662-22
421-1211-1694-22
421-1211-1696-22
421-1211-17T19:22

421211172522
421-1212-0039-22
421-1212-1001-22
421-1212-1028-22
421-1212-1066-22

421-1212-1101-22

421-1212-1130-22
421-1212-1132-22
421-1212-1138-22

421-1214-1325-22
421-1215-1301-22
429-1111-1263-22

421-1111-1406-22
421-1111-1532-22

421-1111-1550-22

421-1111-1637-22

421-1111-1652-22
421-1111-1666-22
4z1-1111-1689:22

= 'gNC' = Semester Not Cleared g = Samester Cleared |

Statamant of Re-Examination

Referance No.

Aﬁf421}1_ﬂﬂ2-31
AG421/102454
AG/421/102568
AGA421/104618
AGI421/104630
AGI4Z1/104643

AGE421/104262

AGI421/105638
AGI421/101459
AGI421/103788
AGI421/105639
AGI421/104389
AGI421/105124

AG421/102112
AGHAZ1T1431
AGA21/106566

AGI421/103983
AGI421/104191
AG/421/105091

AGAZ103273

AG/421/103196

AGA21104603

AGA21/1101549

AGH421101514
AG421/103803
AGMZTNDITAZ

Subject/Paper

_ENG::-L::m-z
ENGC-LCC12
ENGC-LCC12
ENGC-LCC12
ENGC-LCC12
ENGC-LCG1Z

PHIG-SEC-A1
ENGC-LOCIZ

ENGC-LCC12
ENGC-LCC12
ENGC-LCC12
ENGC-LCC12
ENGC-LCC12
BNGG-SEC-A2
ENGC-LCCT2
ENGC-LOGC12
ENGC-LCC12

PHIG-SEC-A1
ENGG-LCC12

HISG-DSE-AZ
BNGG-DSE-AZ

ENGG-DSE-AZ

ENGG-SEC-A2
PLSG-SEC-AZ
HISG-DSE-A2
BNGG-SEC-AZ
ENGC-LCC12
BNGG-SEC-AZ
ENGC-LCC12
ENGC-LCC12
ENGE-LCC12
ENGG-LOC12

- Examination-2024 (Undsr CBCS)

Marks:
Before After
T2 o
18 17
15 158
15 15
18 18
16 18
17 17
12 13
12 12
1T 20
0% 09
o7 o7
14 14
18 18
14 14
14 17
16 16
16 18
13 13
16 16
12 12
01 o1
i 18
18 20
4 14
19 24
16 16
17 24
15 20
17 17
11 12
13 14

INC' = Incomplete

page 102 of 205

Date (300072025

SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
BNC
EMC

SNC
SNC

SNC
SNC
SNC

SNC

SNC

ShC

ShC

SNG
SHC
SNG

SNC
SNG

=141

SNC
8C
SNC
NG
NG
SNC

SNE
SNC
SNC

SNC
SNC

SNC

BNC
SNC

SNC
8C

SHE
SNC
SNC




Page 103 af 205

. Dafe 30072025
University of Calcutta
Statemant of Re-Examination
B.AJBSC ﬁHnmumﬂGﬂmfammﬂ SEMESTER - V Examination-2024 [Undear CBCS)
AZ1-BAGHAN COLLEGE

21, Roell Number Registration Raefarenca Mo, Subiject/Papur Marks Result Ramarks

MNumbers Before Aftar Before  After

54 222421-22.0205 -421-11 11.9779:22 AGM21/104801 ENGC-LGCI2 16 16 SN SNC

55 290424-22-0229 421111 1-1804-22 AGI421/104808 EMGE-LCC12 16 20 EMNC 8C

AGIM211104480 PHIG-BEC-A1 21 25 SNC sC

56 222421-22-0302 421-1114-1383-22

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Ra-Examination 56
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declarad 56
3. No. of incomplete Cases o

23

4. Mo, of Revised Marksheets Baing lssusd

=SNG = Semastar Not Cleared |, 'SC" = Semester Cleared INC' = Incomplete




B.A./R Sc. (Honours/GeneraliMajar) SEMESTER - V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

Bl

" < T SR~ H L~

10

Roll Number

212421-11-0071
212421-11-0118-
222421-11-0094
222421-11-0108
222421-21-00086
203421-11-0010
213421-21-0010
202421-12-0663
222421-12-0491
212421:22-0064

Registration Rafersnce No.

Numbers

421-1211-0181-21
421-1211-0272-21
421-1211-0196:22
421-1211-0218-22
421-1111-0127-22
421-1211-0444-20
421-1114-0404-21
421-1212-1091-20
421-1211-1726-22
421-1111-1028-21

1, No. of Candidates Applied for F.5.1,
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Daciared
3. No. of Incomplete Cases
4. No. of Ravised Marksheets Being lssued

SN = Samester Not Cleared |

Statement of F.5.0.

Subject/Paper

FSUAHM21/1103140 ENGA-DSE-B1

FSVAH/421/103114 ENGA-DSE-B1

FSI/AH/AZ1/103437 HISA-DSE-B1
FSUAH/421/104353 HISA-DSE-B1
ESI/ANHE21/104493 PLSA-CC12
FSUSH/421/104751 CEMA-CC11
FSI/SH/421/104486 CEMA-CC12
FSUAGIS21/101840 ENGC-LECC12
FSI/AGI421/105331 ENGC-LCC12
FSIAG/421/102608 PLSG-SEC-A2

ENGC-LCEY2

10
10
1]
1

'SC' = Semester Cleared |'INC'

Marks
Before After
12 12
14 14
12 12
15 15
o8 25
a9 0%
10 10
13 13
14 14
18 18
16 16

= Incomplete

Page &5 of 107

Date (30/07/2025

Result
Belore

SHC
SNC
SHC
SHC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
ShE

Remarks

After

SNC
SNC
BNC
SHC
5C
SHC
SNC
SNC
SN
SNC



University of Calcutta

Pogo 50 of B8

Oate < MOTIZ025

statement of Re-Examination and F.5.1

B.AB Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER -V Examination-2024 {Under CEGS])

4291-BAGNAN COLLEGE

Sl

w M

Roll Number Registration Reference No.
Numbars

252421110274 421-1212-0010-22 +AH421/103845
222421-11-0318  421-1214-0098-22 +AHE21/101814

222421-12-0542  421-1212-1 D52-22 +fAGIA21/104385

1. No. of Candidates- Applied for Re-Examination and F.8..
2 ‘No, of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of Incomiplete Cases

4 Mo of Revised Marksheats Being Issued

Bubject/Papar Marks Rusult Remarks
Bafore After Before  Aftar

BNGA-CO11 18 72 SNC SC

HISA-DSE-A1 26 40 sc  SC
ENGCA.CC12 16 20 SNC  SC
3
3
]
3

= ‘5N’ = Semester Mot Cleared 180 = Semester Cleared |'ING' = Incompléte:




B.Com, (Henours/Ganaral/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2024 {Under CBCS)

4Z1-BACNAN COLLEGE

&l

il

10
11
12
13
14
15

18
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25

26

ar
28

Roll Mumber

221424-11-0002

221421-11-0003
221421-11-0004
221421-11-D005
221421-11-0008

221421-11-0009
221421-11-0012
221421-11-0013
221421-11-0014
221421-11-0015
221421-11-0019
221421-11-0021
221421-11-0029
221421-11-0030
221421-11-0033

221421-11-0038

221424-11-0044

221421-11-0046
221421-11-0053
221421-11-0054
221421-11-0056
221421-12-0003
221421-12-0007
221421-21-0009
221421-21-0011

221421-21-0013

221421-21-0016
221421-21-0019

Registration
MNumbers

421-1211-0487-22
421-1211-0498-22
421-1211-0489-22

421-1211-0601-22
421-1211-0632-22.

421-1211-0633-22
421-1211-0582-22
421-1211-05667-22
£721-1211-0568-22
424-1211-0574-22
421-1211-0608-22
421-1211-0615-22
421-1211-0649-22
421-1211-0650-22
421-1211-0679-22

421-1211-0700-22
421-1211-0718-22

421-1212-0503-22

421-1214-0800-22
421-1214-0553-22
421-1214-0558-22

421-1211-1880-22
421-1211-2051-22

421-1111-0494-22
421-1111-0502-22

421-1111-0508-22

421-1111-0511-22
421-1111-0514-22

QX | 'K’ = Seriestsr Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared INC’ = Incompleta.

University

of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Reference No.

CH421/37178
CH/421/39346
CHI421/26427
CH/421/36543
CH/421/34983

CH/421/34203
CH421/37320
CHMA21/3T141
CH/421/38021
CHI421/38016
CH/421/33939
CHI421/35462
CH/421/35122
CH/M421/38511
CH/421/38730

CH421/37144
CH421/38686

CH/4217134178

CHE421/35029

CH/421/36758
CH/421/34586
CGia21/39288
C3/421/39295
CHI421/35387
CHI421/37002

CH/421/36681

CHM21/38133

CH421/39350

Subject/Papar

DSES 2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES 28H
DSES 2AH
CCs.1CH

DSES.2AH
DSES.ZAH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES.28H
DSES.2AH
DSES5.2AH
DSES 2AH
DSES.2AH

CCS.1CH
DSES.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSES2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES5.2AH
CEsACE
CE5.1CG
CCE.ICH

CC5.1CH
DSES.24H
DSES.TAH({ M1 )
DSES.1AH{ M2
DSES.2AH
CC51CH

Marks

Page 150 6t 203

Date 3B07/2025

Result

Before Afer Before:  After

16
15
13
14

18
18

13
16
20
16

12

20
14
18
16
18
08
14
06
20
13
20
20
15
14
18
19
20
07
12
18
19

16
15
13
14
18
18
13
16
24
16
12
20
14
18
16
18
05
14
0B
24
13
24
24
18
14
18
19
20
o7
12
18

15

ax ax
QX ax
QX QX
ox QX
QX ax
ax Qx
QX QX
QX 2

oax QX
X Rk
Ox QX
()4 ax
ax QX
Q% QX
oax Qi
QX x
X ox
[h 4 P

o ax
QX P

Qo P

ax - ox
ax ah
QX QX
ax  ax
ax  OX
ax Ox
)4 QX

Remarks



B.Com, (Henours/GenaraliMajor) SEMESTER

421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

E18

N
32

35

ar

k12

41

42

43

45
48
47
48
44

81

52

Roll Humbar

221_4:1 .21-0019
221421-21-0022
221421-21-0025
221421-21-0026
221421-21-0029
221421-21-0034

321421-21-0036
221421-21-0040
221421-21-0043
221421-21-0047
221421-21-0050
221421-21-0058
221421-21-0061

221421-21-00866

221421-21-0089

221821-29-00TS

221421-21-0095
221421-21-0098
221421-21-00858
221421-21-011
221421-21-0103
221421-21-0107
221421-21-0108

22121-21-0118

221429-21 .pug

Registration
Numbers

421-1111-0814-22
421-1111-0519-22
421:1111-0525-22
421-1111-0527-22
421-1111:0536-22
421-1111-0544-22

421-1111-0548-22
421-1111-0656-22
421-1111-0571-22
421-1111-0687-22

421-1111-0593-22

421-1111-0810-22

421-1111-0613-22°

421-1111-0621-22

421-1111-0625-22

A4Z1=-1111-0043-22

421-1111-0662-22

421-1111-0666-22
421-1111-0867-22
421-1111-0669-22
421-1111-0671-22
421-1111-0676-22
421-1111-0678-22

421-1111-D682-22

421-1111-0683-22

“ QX /% = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared INC' = incomplete

&Y

University of Calcutta

Statemant of Re-Examination

CHI421/29350
CH421/39018
CHI421/39454
CHi421/37901
CH/421/38491
CHI421/39285

CHI421/33712
CHI421/38176
CH421/30344
CH421/38980
CHI421/35388
CHI421/37563

CH/421/37006

CHI421/38751

CH421/34503

CHI421/36487
CHI421/36462
GH/421/38080
CHI421/37153
CH/421/39226
CHI421/36428
CHI421/36769

CHI421/37572

CHI421{33511

CH/421/36752

DSE_S._‘EAH
DSES.2AH
C05.2CH
DSES.2AH
DSES.2AH
CCS.1CH
DSES.2AH
DSES.2AH
CC8.1CH
DSES.2AH
CC5.1CH
DSES.2AH
DSES.28H
CC5.1CH
DSES.2AH
DSES, 1AH[ M1)
DSES. 1AH( M2)
DSES.2AH
OSES. 1AH{ M1 )
DSES. 1AH( M2 )
DSES.2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES,2AH
DSES.1AH( M1
DSES 1AH( M2 )
DSES.2AH
DSES.1AH( M1 )
DSES.1AH( M2 )
CC5.1CH

-V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

Marks
Before After
19 19._
17 7
59 B0
33 38
19 24
26 26
33 33
20 24
34 36
19 19
16 16
16 18
19 18
17 17
05 5
13 13
04 04
19 24
07 07
10 10
17 17
12 12
20 24
1 11
12 12
18 18
12 12
0g 67
14 14
16 16
05 05
16 16

Page 151 af 263

Date 1 30/07/2025

Result
Befors  After
ax CIX
ax ox
P P
P P
QX P
P P
X P
X QX
ax X
QX (w4
QX X
QX QX
{5) QX
[ X
() 4 P
QX ox
ax ox
ax OX
Qx P
ax  ox
QX X
QX X
ax ax
ox ox
ax  oX



B.Com, IHunuuMGﬂ_mrnlMliur] SEMESTER -V Exam

A21-HAGHAN COLLEGE

B,

S

53

56

&Y

60
81

&3

65

87
68

B8

o

T

Roll Number

221421-21-0120

221421-21-0130

231421-21-0143
221421-21-0146

221421-21-0155

221421-21-0156
221421-21-0157

221421-21-0162
221421-21-0163
221421-21-0171
221421-21-0473
221421-21-0174

221421-21-0176

221421-21-0179

221421-21-0184

721421-22-0029
221421-22-0053

221421-22-0078

221421-22-0121

221421-22-0104

Registration
Numbers

421-1111-0693-22

421-1111-0708-22

421-1112-0535-22
424-1112-0572-22

421-1114-0505-22

421-1114-0510-22
421-1114-0521-22

421-1114-0546-22
421-1114-0560-22
421-1114-0659-22
421-1115-0483-22
421-1115-0617-22

421-1115-05568-22

421-1115-0584-22

421-1115-0620-22

421-1111-1972:22
421-1111-109722

421-1111-2023-22

421-1112-1826-22
471-1112-1339-22

X' | 'K = Semester Not Cleared . 'P' = Semester Cleared INC' = Ingompleta

University of Calcutta

Sratsmant of Re-Examination

Reference No.

CH/M2133511

CHI421/38333

CHI421/38733

CH/421/38078

CH/42 134828

CH/421/35056
CH/421/35038

CH421/34036
CHi421/37479

CHI421/38046

CH/421/348086
CH421/34942

OH/421/30305
CHMA21/37173

CH421/39437

CGH21/39286
CGi421/36664

CGM21/36702

CG/421/38600

CG/a21/35280

Subject/Paper
“DSES.1AH( M1 )
DSES. 1AH{ M2 )
DSES. 1AH{ M1 )
DSES. 1AH({ M2)
DSES 2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES.2AH
GC5.2CH
DSEB.2AH
DSES.2AH
GC5.2CH
DSES 2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES.2AH
DSES5 2AH
CC5.2CH
DSES.2AH
DSES 2AH
CGC5.1CH
CC5,2CH
CC5.2CH
DSES.2AH
CC5.1C6

DSESIAG
DSES2AG

CC5.1CG
DSES.1AG

CC5.1CG
CC5.1C6

Marks
Balore After
_‘:E_ 1%
05 05
12 12
17 18
28 2B
20 0
17 17
20 25
12 12
" 11
g o1
13 13
20 20
18 16
16 18
17 17
18 19
10 10
12 12
18 18
i7 17
10 10
" 11
16 16
14 14
20 20
17 17
15 15
17 17
14 14

ination-2024 (Under CBES]

Pago 152 af
Ditia *307/2025
Raesult
Bafore  After
QX )4
= P
QX ax
ox QX
% X
ax QX
ax ax
Qx Qx
ax O
ox  ox
G QX
X Ox
QX QX
QX ax
ax X
Qx QX
QX Qx
X X
Gx QX
X ax

203

Remarks



F_f *°.~ Page 153 of 203

\ Daty ;30/07/2028

e

University of Calcutta
Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. ﬁHunwrﬂGﬂrﬂmHlﬂ:ﬁinr; SEMESTER -V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

1. No. of Candidates - Applied for Re-Examination : T
Z. No. of Candidates Whose Result Baing Declared - 71
3, No. of Incomplete Cazes 4 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Baing lssued 16

=+ iy | % = Semesler Not Cleared |, 'P" = Semaster Cleared 'INC' = Incomplete



421-Ba

&l

g | ka

Roll Numbar

207421-2 7-4}14 :
211421-11-0020
211421-21-0013
211421210075
211421-21.0108

211421-21-0145
221421-11-0035
221421-11.0036
221421-11-0037
221421-21-0110

B.Com, IHnnuur:fGanarwlﬂajurj SEMESTER - v Examination-202d (Unwer CBCS)

GNAN COLLEGE

Registration
Numbars

421-_1 112:051 a-_zu
421-1211-0589-21
421-1111-p484-21
421-1111.0584:21

42111 11-0625-21

421-1112-0452-21
421-1211-0690-22
421-1211-0694:22
421-1211-0696.22

421-1111-06882-22

1. No. of Candidates. Applied far F.5.),
2. No. of Candidates Whosa Result Baing Declarad
4. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No, of Revised Marksheeis Being ksiisd

QXK = Semester

University of Calcutta

Btatement of £.5.0.

Referonce Na,

;sucm; E&?er
FSICHI421/38204
FSUCH/421/33801
FSKCH/421/35126
FSIiCH/421/38217

FSICH421/37668
FSIWCHM21/38042
FSIICH/421/38043
FSUCHI421/39048
F8VCH/421/34103

SubjectiPaper

DSES.2AH

DSES.24H
DSE5.2aH
DSES 2AH
DSES. 1AH( M1 )
DSES1AH( M2 )
CC5.20H
DSES.2AH
DSES 2aH
DSES.24H
DSES 2AH

10
10
0

1

Mot Cleared , ‘P = Semestar Cleared ,'INC

10 14
20 20
20 20
1 e b
16 14
05 05
14 14
14 14
15 16
15 15
16 18
= Incomplate

Marks :
Before Aftar Befors

Page 73k 97
Date :3¢i07/2025
Resuft Ruemarks
Aftar
X ox
ox ox
@x  ox
Qx o
OxX  ox
QX ax
X ox
ax  ax
QX ax
Ox  ax



University of Calc utta
Statement of Re-Examination and F5.,
B.Com. (HonoursiGeneraMajor) SEMESTER . V Examination-2024 (Under cBCs)

4?1-EAGNAN COLLEGE
5. Roll Number Registration Refersnce No SubjectPapar Marks
Numbers Bafare Aftar

1 221421.21-04908 421-11 11067522 +/CH/421/39180 DSES TAHI M7 ) 18 15
USES. 1AH( M2 ) Ty 0g
DSES 2AH 18 18

1. No. of Candidates. Applied for R,e-Emmlnallp_n and F.5.. i 1

2. Ng, of Eani:fidatqa_WhnseReaul't BFE-mg Declarad H 1

3. No. of Incompleta Cases : ]

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Baing lssusg : 0

AKX = Semastar Not Cleared |, 'Fr = Samester Cleared ING' = Incamplete
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